Northern Adelaide Senior College School Bus
"Remember to hail the NASC bus from the metrostop
(logo is on the passenger front)
" Times are approximate. Ensure you arrive at least ten minutes early

EVENING BUS: Route is in reverse order.
Pick up Monday 3.30pm
Tuesday - Friday 3.50pm

Map Number | Side Metro Bus Stop Time AM
Monday - Friday
1 Left Stop 43 Martins Road 7.25
2 Left Stop 50 Mtrs from Bolivar Rd on Burton 7:31
Road
3 Right Stop 65 Bolivar Road 7:41
4 Right Stop 61A Whites Road 7.45
5 Left Stop 55 Waterloo Corner 7.46
6 Right Salisbury Interchange 752
7 Left Stop 48 Park Terrace 755
8 Left Stop 47 Main North Road 757
0 Left Stop 51 Main North Road 758
10 Right Stop 54B Haydown Road 7:59
11 Right Stop 57 Haydown Road 8.00
12 First NASC Drop Off
13 Left Stop 61 Midway Road 8.04
14 Left Stop 68 Midway Road 8.05
15 Right Stop 69 Yorktown Road 8.07
16 Left Stop 76F Adams Road 811
17 Left Stop 77 Adams Road 8:12
18 Left Stop 90 Park Lake Boulevard 8:16
19 Left Munno Para Interchange 8:21
20 Left Smithfield Interchange A 8.22
21 Left Stop 79H Coventry Road 8.23
22 Left Temp Stop Newton Road 8.26
23 Left Stop 79C Peachey Road 8:27
24 Right Stop 77 Curtis Road 8.30
25 Left Stop 75 President Avenue 8:31
26 Left Stop 74D President Avenue 832
27 Left Stop 74B East Parkway 8:36
28 Left Stop 71 Fordingbridge Road 8:39
29 Second NASC Drop Off




// Para Downs

Angle Vale "~

Penfield Ange Y Py
Gardens Sneaky's 1’1

Bunnings Munno@
Para West L=

car Yard @

Robe MacDoEald
Par

W,
//

Kudla

&

&

&

S

X DalkeithCFSStation@ -

.

7/
)}"’G
“s

‘Gawler Gatew:
¥ Tourist Park

7/
7/
// ;

& .
& S
S &
) S
Munno S
Para West / |
® Oliphant CoIIege
/L

Munno Para

&
Q_TJH /i

b i

{%' - . ‘.r",l

¢ Craigmore Higt choo 9

.,--_'ji'mj’;
ZS &
Loy, By Penfield
f@/d Q@' [4/
rk o e Park
Edinburgh 8
PO // Elizabeth
e _ /, Downs
Edinburgt g
North Arga s
& /RAAF Base Edinburgh W/ Elizalys aPark
e - Elizabeth City C 1 2 14
< ? . Q—
’ \{0‘\60
§’ EIizabet 13
& Ilza ast
| Hillbank
@)
||
Elizabeth (GRS ;I-.
South Y- |
|

Paralowie

)
Para wie

“Hollywood § 1 &

Guzman'y Gomez -_-I'ﬂ,,

- Salisbury Dowr

R-12 School

~_ Parabag
-ShoppinO\C§ 6

i
'y
A

e &/ Thomas More College
Ve Sahsbury // Q
'?Of ;"
" Goldenfields Reserve Q

x, "\l‘_\ X
O AN South

Lyell McEwin Hospital 10

" . . ) /
\ 7 Salisbury Plain /

Salisbury a?k

a7/
o

_f'f‘/..

3

Y'Cobbler Creek
/Recreation Park

Parafield
Gardens IE @ N o
,/ m / O’éy@o
'/ ]
Parafield: For
B8 ~ 'Bunnings Parafield

9 Cobbler:Creek

@
/6
W’QQ’

The/Rendezvous Q
Experience

i

Q
Turn®

Jo Gapper Park -
Playground, Dog Park... §©
A
I}

&
Gould Creek

Foodland 9

Golden Grove

Craigmore
. }’O/-kto\N“ Ror

Greenwith

The Stables

Garden Grove Suppll

e



